
 
Liverpool Union Court
Birkenhead Hinson Street
Birkenhead Bus Station
Higher Bebington Roland Avenue
New Ferry Pollitt Square

464
--
--

0634
0645
0657

464
--
--

0704
0715
0727

464
0716
0727
0730
0745
0757

464 464 464 464
0746

Then
at
these
mins

16 46
past
each
hour
until

1416
0757 27 57 1427
0800 30 00 1430
0815 45 15 1445
0827 57 27 1457

464
1446
1457
1501
1516
1529

464
1516
1527
1531
1546
1559

464
1546
1558
1602
1617
1629

464
1620
1632
1636
1651
1703

464
1650
1702
1706
1721
1733

464
1720
1731
1734
1748
1759

464
1754
1805
1808
1822
1833

464
1824
1835
1838
1852
1903

 
New Ferry Pollitt Square
Higher Bebington Village Road
Birkenhead Clifton Crescent
Liverpool Castle Street

464
0630
0639
0651
0703

464 464 464 464
0702 Then

at
these
mins

32 02 past
each
hour
until

1432
0714 44 14 1444
0728 58 28 1458
0741 11 41 1511

464
1502
1514
1528
1541

464
1534
1546
1600
1615

464
1604
1616
1630
1645

464
1634
1646
1700
1715

464
1708
1720
1734
1749

464
1738
1750
1804
1819

464
1808
1817
1828

--

464
1838
1847
1858

--

 
Liverpool Union Court
Birkenhead Hinson Street
Birkenhead Bus Station
Higher Bebington Roland Avenue
New Ferry Pollitt Square

464
--
--

0658
0709
0721

464
--
--

0728
0739
0751

464
--
--

0758
0809
0821

464
0816
0826
0828
0840
0851

464 464 464 464
0846

Then
at
these
mins

16 46
past
each
hour
until

1616
0857 27 57 1627
0900 30 00 1630
0914 44 14 1644
0927 57 27 1657

464
1646
1657
1700
1714
1727

464
1716
1727
1730
1744
1754

464
1746
1757
1800
1814
1824

 
New Ferry Pollitt Square
Higher Bebington Village Road
Birkenhead Clifton Crescent
Liverpool Castle Street

464
0732
0743
0757
0809

464
0802
0813
0827
0839

464
0832
0843
0857
0909

464
0902
0913
0927
0939

464 464 464 464
0932 Then

at
these
mins

02 32 past
each
hour
until

1402
0944 14 44 1414
0958 28 58 1428
1011 41 11 1441

464
1432
1444
1458
1511

464
1502
1513
1525
1538

464
1532
1543
1555
1608

464
1602
1613
1625
1638

464
1632
1643
1655
1708

464
1702
1713
1725
1738

464
1732
1741
1752

--

464
1802
1811
1822

--

 
Liverpool Union Court
Birkenhead Hinson Street
Birkenhead Bus Station
Higher Bebington Roland Avenue
New Ferry Pollitt Square

464
0943
0956
0958
1013
1023

464 464 464 464
1013

Then
at
these
mins

43 13
past
each
hour
until

1643
1026 56 26 1656
1028 58 28 1658
1043 13 43 1713
1053 23 53 1723

464
1713
1726
1728
1743
1753

464
1743
1756
1758
1813
1823

 
New Ferry Pollitt Square
Higher Bebington Village Road
Birkenhead Clifton Crescent
Liverpool Castle Street

464
0902
0914
0926
0938

464 464 464 464
0932 Then

at
these
mins

02 32 past
each
hour
until

1702
0944 14 44 1714
0956 26 56 1726
1008 38 08 1738

464
1732
1742
1753

--

464
1802
1812
1823

--

464 New Ferry to Liverpool

via Higher Bebington, Prenton and Birkenhead - Valid from Sunday, February 20, 2022 to Tuesday, June 21, 2022

Monday to Friday - New Ferry Pollitt Square

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Castle Street

Saturday - New Ferry Pollitt Square

Saturday - Liverpool Castle Street

Sunday - New Ferry Pollitt Square

Sunday - Liverpool Castle Street


	Monday to Friday - New Ferry Pollitt Square
	Monday to Friday - Liverpool Castle Street
	Saturday - New Ferry Pollitt Square
	Saturday - Liverpool Castle Street
	Sunday - New Ferry Pollitt Square
	Sunday - Liverpool Castle Street

